
Northeast District
Health Dept.

Four
Corners

Public Health
Solutions

Lincoln
Lancaster

Sarpy/Cass
Dept. of

Health & Wellness

Panhandle Public
Health Dept.

North Central District Health Dept.

West Central
District Health Dept.

Southwest Nebr.
Public Health Dept.

Southeast District
Health Department

South Heartland
District Health

Dept.

Loup Basin Public
Health Dept.

Central District
Health Dept.

East Central District
Health Dept. Three Rivers

Public Health 
Dept.

Elkhorn Logan Valley
Public Health Dept.

Douglas

Scotts Bluff 

Dakota
Cherry

Holt

Custer

Sioux

Lincoln

Sheridan

Morrill
Garden

Knox

Keith

Dawes

RockBrown

Gage

Hall

Dundy

Chase

Buffalo

Grant

Clay

Kimball

York

Frontier
Otoe

Dawson

Cedar

Platte
Arthur

Burt

Perkins

Cheyenne

Blaine Loup

Box Butte

Boyd

Boone

Banner

Polk Butler

Furnas

Hooker

Antelope

Saline

Valley

Pierce

Logan

Thomas

Harlan

Adams

Thayer

Dodge

Phelps

McPherson

Deuel Howard

Greeley

Fillmore

Hitchcock

Garfield

Franklin

Keya Paha

Webster

Nance

Wheeler

Nuckolls

Merrick

Jefferson

Wayne

Sherman

Red Willow

Kearney

Hamilton

Pawnee Richardson

Nemaha

Thurston

Hayes

Dixon

Saunders

Cuming

Seward

Madison

Colfax

Gosper

Stanton

Johnson

Washington

For more information,
contact Mason McCain at 402-529-2233 
or mason@elvphd.org
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For more information, contact Jeremy Collinson at 308-385-5175 
or jcollinson@cdhd.ne.gov

For more information,
contact Caitlin Schneider at 402-563-9656 ext. 266
or cpleas@ecdhd.com

For more information,
contact Jenny Steventon at 
402-339-4334 or
jsteventon@sarpy.com

For more information,
contact Melissa Cervantes 
at 308-487-3600 or 
mcervantes@pphd.org

For more information,
contact Tiffany Hansen at 402-987-2161
or tpaulson@dakotacountyne.org

For more information,
contact Melissa Cervantes 
at 308-487-3600 or 
mcervantes@pphd.org

Geographic Information Systems

For more information,
contact Heather Easton at 308-995-4778
or heaston@trphd.org

For more information contact
Chris Lawrence at 402-362-2621
or chrisl@fourcorners.ne.gov
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Lancaster

For more information, call Samantha Gwynn at 402-375-2200
or adminassist@nnphd.org

For more information,
contact Jane Ford Witthoff at 402-826-3880
or jfordwitthoff@phsneb.org

Two Rivers

For more information, contact Coartney DiGiorgio
 at 402-727-5396 or coartney@3rphd.org

For more information,
contact Angie Brown
at 308-221-6840 or 
browna@wcdhd.org

For more information, contact Michele Bever
at 402-462-6211 or michele.bever@shdhd.org

For more information,
contact Kevin Cluskey
at 402-272-3993 or
kevin@sedhd.org

For more information, contact
Jacqueline Wilson at 402-336-2406
or jacquie@ncdhd.ne.gov

For more information, contact
Denise Garey at 308-345-4223
or educate@swhealth.ne.gov


